
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Estoril, Portugal 1-7 April 2024 Red Clay € 651,865

STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 NOR C. RUUD [1]
2

3 ARG
4 NED

5 HUN
6 ARG

7 WC POR
8 7 FRA

9 4 ESP A. DAVIDOVICH FOKINA [4]
10

11 GER
12 AUT

13 GER
14 ESP

15 ESP
16 6 SRB

17 5 FRA
18 WC POR

19 AUT
20 CHI

21

22 POR

23

24 3 ITA

25 8 GER
26

27

28 FRA

29

30 WC BRA

31

32 2 POL
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RANK POINTS

1 8 250

2 9 165

3 24 100

4 28 50

5 37 25

6 46 0

7 47

8 50

WITHDRAWALS

Millennium Estoril Open

KECMANOVIC, Miomir

FILS, Arthur

SOUSA, Joao

RODIONOV, Jurij

QUALIFIER

BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto

LESTIENNE, Constant

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

BORGES, Nuno

BYE

MUSETTI, Lorenzo

THIEM, Dominic

MARTERER, Maximilian

DAVIDOVICH FOKINA, Alejandro

HURKACZ, Hubert

RUUD, Casper

HURKACZ, Hubert

SEEDED PLAYERS

KOEPFER, Dominik

ALTMAIER, Daniel

MARTINEZ, Pedro

RUUD, Casper

BYE

CORIA, Federico

VAN DE ZANDSCHULP, Botic

FUCSOVICS, Marton

CACHIN, Pedro

ROCHA, Henrique

MONFILS, Gael

DAVIDOVICH FOKINA, Alejandro

KOEPFER, Dominik

MUSETTI, Lorenzo

FILS, Arthur

KECMANOVIC, Miomir

MONFILS, Gael

SEMI-FINALIST

BYE

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND € 6,215

QUALIFIER

FONSECA, Joao

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

€ 17,510

€ 30,220

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

Anne Lasserre

www.ATPTour.com

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

 

PRIZE MONEY

GARIN, Cristian

BYE

L. MUSETTI [3]

H. HURKACZ [2]

€ 88,125

FINALIST € 51,400

WINNER

SECOND ROUND € 10,165

QUARTER-FINALIST

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE AT DEADLINE Lestienne, Constant (100) LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE IN DRAW Lestienne, Constant (100)
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